1 PS8556D               06/07/06
OE
GND
VCC
YOUT
AIN
1
2

Buffer with 3-State Output
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation  • 1-800-435-2336 • www.pericom.com
Ordering Information
Notes:
•  Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
•  E = Pb-free & Green
•  Adding an X suffix = Tape/Reel
Ordering Code Package Code Package Description                  Top Marking
PI74STX1G126TX T 5-pin, SOT23 BB
PI74STX1G126TEX T Pb-free & Green, 5-pin, SOT23 BB
PI74STX1G126CX C 5-pin, SC70 BB
PI74STX1G126CEX C Pb-free & Green, 5-pin, SC70 BB
06-0217
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false